
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5349  Nicholas Stitzer              11  Riverdale                      18:24.9  5:56 
      2    2 5184  Dylan Powell                  11  Brookwood                      18:44.5  6:02 
      3    3 5408  Ty Schanhofer                 12  Tomah                          19:16.3  6:13 
      4    4 5381  Vaughn Rice                   12  Sparta                         19:39.4  6:20 
      5      5276  Ethan David                   12  Necedah                        19:43.8  6:22 
      6    5 5250  Jordan Erickson               12  Hillsboro                      19:52.4  6:24 
      7    6 5382  Braydon Siekert               11  Sparta                         20:02.5  6:28 
      8      5293  keagen schankle               11  New Lisbon                     20:04.4  6:28 
      9      5198  Dylan Kaduc                   10  Cashton                        20:13.7  6:31 
     10      5237  Brantner Angelo               11  Eau Claire Regis               20:14.6  6:31 
     11    7 5266  Jack Laufenberg               10  Melrose-Mindoro                20:50.8  6:43 
     12    8 5405  Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg        11  Tomah                          20:53.1  6:44 
     13    9 5340  Bryce Clark                   11  Riverdale                      21:03.9  6:47 
     14      5290  Malakai Dunham                10  New Lisbon                     21:04.2  6:47 
     15      5318  James Carstens                10  North Crawford                 21:06.2  6:48 
     16   10 5377  Boston Miller                 11  Sparta                         21:10.2  6:49 
     17   11 5177  Caston Gosda                   9  Brookwood                      21:14.1  6:51 
     18   12 5345  Ashton Miess                  11  Riverdale                      21:27.2  6:55 
     19   13 5404  Cash Lofgren                  12  Tomah                          21:29.1  6:55 
     20   14 5403  Logan Larson                  10  Tomah                          21:29.9  6:56 
     21   15 5215  Seth Greeno                    9  De Soto                        21:40.0  6:59 
     22   16 5380  John Rice                     10  Sparta                         21:40.3  6:59 
     23   17 5264  Trentin Frederick             11  Melrose-Mindoro                21:55.5  7:04 
     24   18 5257  Parker Skala                  10  Hillsboro                      22:16.3  7:11 
     25      5329  Jax Yonker                     9  North Crawford                 22:17.6  7:11 
     26      5199  Colton Lee                    10  Cashton                        22:23.6  7:13 
     27      5197  Luke Clements                  9  Cashton                        22:28.3  7:14 
     28   19 5182  Wyatt Maurhoff                10  Brookwood                      22:38.3  7:18 
     29      5200  Sean Lukaszewski               9  Cashton                        22:45.9  7:20 
     30   20 5218  Jonathan Montes-Johnson        9  De Soto                        22:53.6  7:23 
     31   21 5350  Ritchie Stitzer               10  Riverdale                      23:04.4  7:26 
     32   22 5180  Jonathon Hock                 11  Brookwood                      23:04.7  7:26 
     33   23 5265  Scott Johnson                  9  Melrose-Mindoro                23:05.2  7:26 
     34   24 5384  Jaden Kondor                  10  Sparta                         23:13.1  7:29 
     35   25 5379  Christain Perez               10  Sparta                         23:14.4  7:29 
     36   26 5400  Tyler Hausman                 11  Tomah                          23:15.4  7:30 
     37      5279  Jack Herried                  10  Necedah                        23:26.7  7:33 
     38   27 5378  Sam Parent                    11  Sparta                         23:28.3  7:34 
     39      5328  Deekin Smith                  10  North Crawford                 23:29.4  7:34 
     40   28 5219  Tanner Pedretti               12  De Soto                        23:46.4  7:40 
     41   29 5268  Julius Meyer                  11  Melrose-Mindoro                24:00.1  7:44 
     42   30 5267  Trent Laufenberg              12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:32.6  7:54 
     43   31 5217  Kaden Knutson                  9  De Soto                        24:36.3  7:56 
     44   32 5346  Caleb Schlehlein               9  Riverdale                      25:03.7  8:04 
     45      5291  Devan Minard                  12  New Lisbon                     25:08.7  8:06 
     46   33 5253  Zachary Morren                 9  Hillsboro                      25:29.5  8:13 
     47   34 5213  Silas Buchner                  9  De Soto                        25:46.9  8:18 
     48      5362  Levi Lamb                     11  Royall                         25:47.3  8:19 
     49      5289  Matthew Bennett               11  New Lisbon                     25:47.7  8:19 
     50      5238  Vincent Slaby                  9  Eau Claire Regis               26:13.2  8:27 
     51      5275  Keagan Barrick                 9  Necedah                        26:17.3  8:28 
     52      5317  Deyton Blaha                  11  North Crawford                 26:19.9  8:29 
     53   35 5354  Mason Werthwein               12  Riverdale                      26:50.1  8:39 
     54   36 5252  Russell Jackson               11  Hillsboro                      27:44.8  8:56 
     55   37 5256  Quinn Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                      28:09.9  9:04 
     56      5286  Carson Wilhorn                11  Necedah                        28:11.2  9:05 
     57   38 5186  Paul Shock                    12  Brookwood                      28:36.0  9:13 
     58   39 5269  Nicolus Waughtal              12  Melrose-Mindoro                30:07.1  9:42 
     59   40 5251  Mason Haas                    11  Hillsboro                      31:03.5 10:00 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    60  Sparta                                     (21:09.1  105:45.5 3:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Vaughn Rice               12 19:39.4
       2      6  Braydon Siekert           11 20:02.5
       3     10  Boston Miller             11 21:10.2
       4     16  John Rice                 10 21:40.3
       5     24  Jaden Kondor              10 23:13.1
       6   ( 25) Christain Perez           10 23:14.4
       7   ( 27) Sam Parent                11 23:28.3

       2.    64  Tomah                                      (21:16.8  106:23.8 3:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ty Schanhofer             12 19:16.3
       2      8  Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg    11 20:53.1
       3     13  Cash Lofgren              12 21:29.1
       4     14  Logan Larson              10 21:29.9
       5     26  Tyler Hausman             11 23:15.4

       3.    75  Riverdale                                  (21:48.9  109:04.1 6:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nicholas Stitzer          11 18:24.9
       2      9  Bryce Clark               11 21:03.9
       3     12  Ashton Miess              11 21:27.2
       4     21  Ritchie Stitzer           10 23:04.4
       5     32  Caleb Schlehlein           9 25:03.7
       6   ( 35) Mason Werthwein           12 26:50.1

       4.    92  Brookwood                                  (22:51.6  114:17.6 9:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dylan Powell              11 18:44.5
       2     11  Caston Gosda               9 21:14.1
       3     19  Wyatt Maurhoff            10 22:38.3
       4     22  Jonathon Hock             11 23:04.7
       5     38  Paul Shock                12 28:36.0

       5.   106  Melrose-Mindoro                            (22:52.9  114:24.2 3:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jack Laufenberg           10 20:50.8
       2     17  Trentin Frederick         11 21:55.5
       3     23  Scott Johnson              9 23:05.2
       4     29  Julius Meyer              11 24:00.1
       5     30  Trent Laufenberg          12 24:32.6
       6   ( 39) Nicolus Waughtal          12 30:07.1

       6.   128  De Soto                                    (23:44.7  118:43.2 4:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Seth Greeno                9 21:40.0
       2     20  Jonathan Montes-Johnson    9 22:53.6
       3     28  Tanner Pedretti           12 23:46.4
       4     31  Kaden Knutson              9 24:36.3
       5     34  Silas Buchner              9 25:46.9
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   129  Hillsboro                                  (24:42.6  123:32.9 8:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jordan Erickson           12 19:52.4
       2     18  Parker Skala              10 22:16.3
       3     33  Zachary Morren             9 25:29.5
       4     36  Russell Jackson           11 27:44.8
       5     37  Quinn Scheder              9 28:09.9
       6   ( 40) Mason Haas                11 31:03.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5249  Cole Defliger                  9  Hillsboro                      23:33.1  7:35 
      2      5376  Aaron Mcpherson               12  Sparta                         25:33.3  8:14 
      3      5401  Benjamin Hilson                9  Tomah                          26:01.2  8:23 
      4      5407  Nick Salzwedel                10  Tomah                          26:01.3  8:23 
      5      5339  Skylar Brownlee               11  Riverdale                      26:36.0  8:34 
      6      5399  Jack Frederick                12  Tomah                          27:06.9  8:44 
      7      5383  Kaiyan Smith                  12  Sparta                         28:02.4  9:02 
      8      5397  Aidan Branch                  10  Tomah                          28:58.8  9:20 
      9      5375  Rylen Edmond                   9  Sparta                         29:04.6  9:22 
     10      5216  Rob Hunter                    12  De Soto                        29:40.2  9:33 
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5225  Logan Brudos                   8  De Soto Middle School          12:06.6  6:06 
      2    1 5348  Wyatt Schramm                  6  Riverdale                      12:20.8  6:13 
      3    2 5183  Cooper Powell                  7  Brookwood                      12:33.4  6:19 
      4    3 5355  Hunter Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                      12:37.6  6:22 
      5    4 5338  Lakota Brewer                  7  Riverdale                      12:40.0  6:23 
      6    5 5181  Austin Lacy                    6  Brookwood                      12:40.0  6:23 
      7    6 9648  Tyler Boettcher                7  Tomah                          12:54.9  6:30 
      8    7 5347  James Schramm                  6  Riverdale                      12:58.0  6:32 
      9    8 9646  Andrew Linberg                 7  Tomah                          13:25.0  6:45 
     10    9 5344  Max Mathews                    7  Riverdale                      13:27.2  6:46 
     11      5209  Jacobi Mlsna                   6  Cashton Middle School          13:36.7  6:51 
     12   10 5185  August Rueckheim               7  Brookwood                      13:37.1  6:51 
     13   11 9647  Kevin Jorgensen                7  Tomah                          13:42.3  6:54 
     14      5208  Landon Laufenberg              6  Cashton Middle School          13:44.9  6:55 
     15   12 9655  Tristan Riley                  8  Tomah                          13:51.5  6:59 
     16   13 5284  Max Vogele                     8  Necedah                        13:52.3  6:59 
     17      5210  Brady Wells                    8  Cashton Middle School          14:01.1  7:03 
     18   14 9656  Nash Vervoren                  8  Tomah                          14:06.9  7:06 
     19      5325  Sam Knoble                     7  North Crawford                 14:45.6  7:26 
     20      5247  Woodhouse Bennet               6  Hillsboro                      14:51.1  7:29 
     21   15 9654  Mashall REiman                 7  Tomah                          15:04.7  7:35 
     22   16 5278  Beckett Hedden                 6  Necedah                        15:14.3  7:40 
     23   17 9652  Sam Bannan                     7  Tomah                          15:17.4  7:42 
     24      5255  Abner Scheder                  8  Hillsboro                      15:27.8  7:47 
     25   18 5351  Johnathan Thornton             8  Riverdale                      15:37.5  7:52 
     26      9638  Issac Grilley                  6  Tomah                          15:39.4  7:53 
     27      5227  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School          15:48.3  7:57 
     28      9657  Andrew Russell                 8  Tomah                          15:53.1  8:00 
     29      5229  Brad Yaktin                    7  De Soto Middle School          16:08.5  8:08 
     30      9643  Blake Champlin                 6  Tomah                          16:14.5  8:11 
     31   19 5282  Ricky Smith                    6  Necedah                        16:14.7  8:11 
     32      9640  Nate Janiszewski               6  Tomah                          16:26.3  8:17 
     33      9650  Cale Ollendick                 7  Tomah                          16:28.8  8:18 
     34   20 5352  William Thornton               8  Riverdale                      16:29.3  8:18 
     35      9653  Thomas Evans                   7  Tomah                          16:33.9  8:20 
     36      5361  Adanu Ingraham                 8  Royall                         16:39.2  8:23 
     37      5248  Jacob Cairns                   6  Hillsboro                      16:39.3  8:23 
     38      5230  Oscar Zink                     7  De Soto Middle School          16:51.1  8:29 
     39   21 5281  Kenney Nixon                   7  Necedah                        16:59.7  8:33 
     40      9645  William Jacobsen               6  Tomah                          17:20.4  8:44 
     41   22 5285  Josh Voll                      6  Necedah                        17:27.3  8:47 
     42      5320  Carson Eckert                  7  North Crawford                 17:34.4  8:51 
     43      9639  Sayer hagen                    6  Tomah                          17:38.4  8:53 
     44   23 5187  Drew Thurston                  6  Brookwood                      17:40.0  8:54 
     45      5294  Blayne Schneider               6  New Lisbon                     17:52.4  9:00 
     46   24 5280  Brady Keller                   7  Necedah                        18:35.2  9:21 
     47      5341  Terance Currier                6  Riverdale                      19:10.9  9:39 
     48      9663  Ben Dubois                     6  Tomah                          19:58.3 10:03 
     49      9651  Alexander Burbach              7  Tomah                          20:05.8 10:07 
     50      9641  Warren Macdougall              6  Tomah                          20:08.7 10:08 
     51   25 5277  Alden Graham                   6  Necedah                        20:23.2 10:16 
     52   26 5176  Micheal Godlewski              6  Brookwood                      20:57.3 10:33 
     53      5316  Jameson Adkins                 6  North Crawford                 21:10.9 10:40 
     54      9637  Logan Lapp                     6  Tomah                          23:11.2 11:40 
     55      9642  Marshall Burnsted              6  Tomah                          23:14.9 11:42 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    24  Riverdale                                  (12:48.8  64:03.6 1:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Wyatt Schramm              6 12:20.8
       2      3  Hunter Wilkinson           6 12:37.6
       3      4  Lakota Brewer              7 12:40.0
       4      7  James Schramm              6 12:58.0
       5      9  Max Mathews                7 13:27.2
       6   ( 18) Johnathan Thornton         8 15:37.5
       7   ( 20) William Thornton           8 16:29.3

       2.    51  Tomah                                      (13:36.2  68:00.6 1:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Tyler Boettcher            7 12:54.9
       2      8  Andrew Linberg             7 13:25.0
       3     11  Kevin Jorgensen            7 13:42.3
       4     12  Tristan Riley              8 13:51.5
       5     14  Nash Vervoren              8 14:06.9
       6   ( 15) Mashall REiman             7 15:04.7
       7   ( 17) Sam Bannan                 7 15:17.4

       3.    66  Brookwood                                  (15:29.6  77:27.8 8:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cooper Powell              7 12:33.4
       2      5  Austin Lacy                6 12:40.0
       3     10  August Rueckheim           7 13:37.1
       4     23  Drew Thurston              6 17:40.0
       5     26  Micheal Godlewski          6 20:57.3

       4.    91  Necedah                                    (15:57.7  79:48.3 3:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Max Vogele                 8 13:52.3
       2     16  Beckett Hedden             6 15:14.3
       3     19  Ricky Smith                6 16:14.7
       4     21  Kenney Nixon               7 16:59.7
       5     22  Josh Voll                  6 17:27.3
       6   ( 24) Brady Keller               7 18:35.2
       7   ( 25) Alden Graham               6 20:23.2


